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Event 12: Team Pursuit  Open Men
4000m - STANDINGS

1. BBN 5:01.289
20 Kai FELSTEAD (Blackburn CC)
21 Peter FELSTEAD (Blackburn CC)
18 Sean CLEARY (Blackburn CC)

Lap 1 23.527 23.527 (1)
Lap 2 18.336 41.863 (2)
Lap 3 17.986 59.850 (1)
Lap 4 18.527 1:18.377 (2)
Lap 5 18.537 1:36.915 (2)
Lap 6 19.093 1:56.008 (2)
Lap 7 19.241 2:15.250 (2)
Lap 8 19.140 2:34.390 (2)
Lap 9 19.114 2:53.504 (2)

Lap 10 17.919 3:11.424 (2)
Lap 11 18.624 3:30.048 (2)
Lap 12 18.808 3:48.856 (2)
Lap 13 18.721 4:07.577 (2)
Lap 14 18.845 4:26.423 (2)
Lap 15 18.348 4:44.771 (2)
Lap 16 16.518 5:01.289 (1)

2. Preston South 5:01.429 +0.14
95 Oskar PEARCE (Preston CC)
96 Aubrey PRICE (Preston CC)
99 Samuel PFITZNER (Preston CC)
98 Garth HIRCOE (Preston CC)

Lap 1 23.605 23.605 (2)
Lap 2 17.984 41.590 (1)
Lap 3 18.402 59.992 (2)
Lap 4 18.326 1:18.318 (1)
Lap 5 17.725 1:36.044 (1)
Lap 6 18.632 1:54.676 (1)
Lap 7 18.926 2:13.602 (1)
Lap 8 18.092 2:31.695 (1)
Lap 9 18.930 2:50.626 (1)

Lap 10 19.627 3:10.253 (1)
Lap 11 18.386 3:28.640 (1)
Lap 12 18.334 3:46.974 (1)
Lap 13 18.528 4:05.503 (1)
Lap 14 19.006 4:24.510 (1)
Lap 15 18.657 4:43.167 (1)
Lap 16 18.261 5:01.429 (2)

Coburg Pursuit Elite
53 Jessie ELIZABETH (Coburg CC)
56 Andrew BAIN (Coburg CC)
51 Greg FOLETTA (Coburg CC)
54 Andrew SMEAL (Coburg CC)


